61000115745

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



300112139043

11/15/07--01026--024 **160.00

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

W 9l

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section

Division of Corporations					
SUBJECT: Chaseing the	Dream Re	ehèarsal Stu	dios, LLC		
	(Name of Limi	ited Liability Compa	iny)		
The enclosed Articles of Organizati	ion and fee(s) are	e submitted for filing	3.		
Please return all correspondence co	ncerning this ma	tter to the following	<u>;:</u>		
Farrell Steven Pe	rmann				
		(Name of Person)			
Chaseing the Dre	eam Rehe	arsal Studios	s. LLC		
		(Firm/Company)	-,	.	_
22316 NW 198th	Terrace				
		(Address)			
High Springs, FL	32643				
	(C	ity/State and Zip Code	;)		
For further information concerning	this matter, plea	se call:		 \	• •
				SE(2007
Steve Permann		_ _{at (} _352) <u>392-975</u>		W 0
(Name of Person)		(Area Cod	e & Daytime Tele	phone Number)	21 AON 1007
Enclosed is a check for the follo	wing amount:			mí Mo	
	•				
\$125.00 Filing Fee \$130.0 Certific	cate of Status	\$155.00 Filin Certified Co		\$160.00 Filing=Fee, Certificate of Status	رب س&
		(additional cop		Certified Copy	ر د ۔۔۔
•				(additional copy is enclosed	sea)
<u>Mailing</u>	Address	Street/Co	ourier Address		
Registrat	ion Section	Registrati	ion Section		

Division of Corporations

P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Division of Corporations Clifton Building

2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE	I -	Name
const.		

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Chaseing the Dream Rehearsal Studios. LLC

(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
110 NW 9th Avenue	22316 NW 198th Terrace
Gainesville, FL 32601	High Springs, FL 32643

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Chase Permann			
Name			
135 E. 12th Street	SEC	2007	ء کھي مسمد بند مد
Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	<u>A</u> Æ	35	•
Gainesville, FL 32641 _{FL}	TARY	I AG	ementalis
. City, State, and Zip	SER?	5	
	11100	_	Service and

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated thinited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provision of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of new position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registere Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

"MGR" = Manag		Name and Address:	
"MGRM" = Mar	•		
MGR		Farrell S. Permann	
indix	_	22316 NW 198th Terrace	
		High Springs, FL 32643	
MGRM		Theresa A. Permann	
WOTON.		22316 NW 198th Terrace	
		High Springs, FL 32643	·
			
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
			
	date, if other than the da		(OPTIONAL)
ICLE V: Effective effective date is lis	date, if other than the dated, the date must be sate of filing.)	ate of filing: (specific and cannot be more than five bu	usiness days prio
ICLE V: Effective effective date is lis 90 days after the da	date, if other than the dated, the date must be state of filing.) GNATURE:		usiness days prio
ICLE V: Effective effective date is lis 90 days after the da	date, if other than the dated, the date must be sate of filing.) GNATURE: Signature of a member of this document constitut that the facts stated her	or an authorized representative of a member. on 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution attes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury rein are true.)	2007 NOV 15 SECRETARY 1 TALLAHASSEE
ICLE V: Effective effective date is lis 90 days after the da	date, if other than the dated, the date must be state of filing.) GNATURE: Signature of a member of this document constitut that the facts stated her	or an authorized representative of a member. on 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution attes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	2007 NOV 1. SECRETAR TALLAHASS

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)